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BREAKFAST, LUNCH
19 Jitters  
22 Hardline Coffee Co. 
31 Scooter’s Coffee  
34 SweetWater Cafe  
43 Total Nutrition  
53 Brightside Cafe
67 Crumb.

ALL DAY
2 Arby’s  
4 Best Day Ever Nutrition 4U  
8 Burger King  
9 Chili’s Grill & Bar  
14 Fuel American Grill  
16 Hardee’s  
17 IHOP  
28 Perkins Restaurant & Bakery   
49 Kum & Go
40 Scoops 

LUNCH, DINNER OR DRINKS
1 1008 Key Club  
3 Bergie’s Bar  
5 Bodega 401  
6 Blue Ribbon Tap  
7 Buffalo Alice  
10 Doxx Warehouse and Bar 
11 Crash! Boom! Bang! Whiskey Hole  
12 Famous Dave’s  
13 Firehouse Bar
15 Pete's Thai on 5th  
18 Jackson Street Brewing  
20 Main + Abbey  
21 Anthem 
23 Milwaukee Wiener House   
25 Major's Sports Bar   

26 Palmer’s Pub  
27 Pearl’s Wine & Booze  
29 La Familia Nightclub
30 The Green Room 
32 SoHo Kitchen & Bar  
35 Tacos El Guero  
36 Teasers Gentleman’s Club  
37 The Diving Elk  
38 Trattoria Fresco  
39  The Marquee  
41 The Yards  
42 Earl's Infusion Bar
44 MOMO's Piano Bar  
45 Work & Church Booze Parlor  
46 Boathouse 
47 Table 32
48 Woodbury's American Steakhouse  
50 Aysha Hookah Lounge
51 The Crown Rooftop Bar
52 Bar Louie  
54 Marto Brewing Co. 
55 Vangarde Arts 
56 Rebos
58 Hdmona
59 Sports Lounge 
60 War Eagle Lanes
61 Beer Can Alley
62 The Shack  
63 Game Time Sports Bar
64 Capones
65 Bistro on 4th

66 Promenade Theatre
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1	 T. Foolery’s
2	 Arby’s  
3	 Bergie’s Bar  
4	 Best Day Ever 
	 Nutrition For You
5	 Bodega 401
5	 Melting Cow  
6	 Blue Ribbon Tap  
7	 Buffalo Alice 
8	 Burger King  
9	 Chili’s Grill & Bar  
10	 Doxx Warehouse and Bar 
11	 Crash! Boom! Bang! 
	 Whiskey Hole  
12	 Famous Dave’s  
13	 Firehouse Bar
14	 Fuel American Grill  
15	 Pete’s Thai on 5th  
16	 City Centre Coffee  
17	 IHOP  
18	 Jackson Street Brewing 
18	 El Comal  
19	 Jitters  
20	 Main + Abbey  

21	 Anthem 
22	 Hardline Coffee Co. 
23	 Milwaukee Wiener House
24	 Capones Bar   
25	 Major’s Sports Bar   
26	 Sioux Sip  
27	 Pearl’s Wine & Booze 
28	 Perkins Restaurant & Bakery 
29	 Palma Lounge
30	 Jackson Street Brewing 2.0
31	 Scooter’s Coffee  
32	 SoHo Kitchen & Bar
33	 Bistro on 4th  
34	 SweetWater Cafe
35	 Tacos El Guero  
36	 Teasers Gentleman’s Club  
37	 The Diving Elk  
38	 Trattoria Fresco
39	 Brekky’s
40	 The Scoops Udder Place   
41	 The Yards  
42	 Shady Lady Saloon
43	 Daily Downtown Nutrition  
44	 MOMO’s Piano Bar  

45	 Work & Church Booze Parlor  
46	 The Boat House 
47	 Table 32
48	 Woodbury’s American 
	 Steakhouse  
49	 Kum & Go
50	 Aysha Hookah Lounge
51	 The Crown Rooftop Bar 
52	 1854 Grille  
53	 Brightside Cafe
54	 Marto Brewing Co. 
55	 Vangarde Arts 
56	 QVOLE
57	 Big Mama’s Coffee
58	 Crumb. 
59	 Sports Lounge 

60	 War Eagle Lanes
61	 Beer Can Alley  
62	 The Shack
63	 Paleteria La Mexicana
64	 Winnie’s
65	 The Warp Zone

	 Public Parking
	 Two Way Street
	 One Way Street

	 Trail
	 Skywalk Entrance
	 ATM

DINING & DRINKS
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SHOPPING
1 Art SUX Gallery
2 Albrecht Cycle Shop  
3 Heart & Soul Treasure Flea Market  
4 The Expansion Center
5 Ashley Furniture  
6 Ave Medical Laser Spa  
7 BeSpoke Salon  
8 Core Studio  
9 Dany’s Floral
10 Red Valley Natural Foods 
11 Erstwhile Studios
12 Central Kitchen & Bath  
13 Almost Antique & the Costume Emporium  
14 Creative Music  
15 Embody  
16 Evolve Yoga & Wellness Center
17 Alchemy PMU Salon  
18 Shechinah Salon  
19 LaunchPAD Children’s Museum 
20 Five Star Awards & More
22 The Hair Lounge  
23 Games King  
24 HOM Furniture
25 Hedquist Eye Care    
26 Hydraulic Sales & Service 
27 Head Rush Salon   
28 Kaleidoscope Gift Shop  
29 Knoepfler Chevrolet  
30 Kum & Go  
31 MOD House  
32 Mac’s Auto Repair  
33 Maya Modification  
34  The Waxing Co. 
35 Three Rivers Art Gallery
36 Office Elements  

37 Pure Bliss Salon  
38 Hard Rock - Rock Shop  
39 Romantix  
40 Salmen Cycle Solutions 
41 GuitaRx Upcycled Instruments
42 Nukana/NuHemp Group    
43 Sioux City Arts Center  
44 Rooted
45 Sioux City Public Museum
46 Speedy Lube  
47 Studio 427  
48 T&W Tire  
49 The Cut Above   
50 Rodney’s Barber Shop
51 Leonor Beauty Salon
52 The Whistle Stop Consignment Shop  
53 Two Finches Spa 
54 No Filter Aesthetics
55 Grofin Aquatics
56 The Sonography Studio  
57 Walgreens  
58 Farmer’s Market (May – October)
59 The Yoga College
60 Gallery 103 
61 Denny Wilde’s Barber Styling Shoppe
62 Dakota Graphics
63 LUXE Nails    
64 CosmoProf   
65 Vive Salon 
66 Imports by Patricia
67 Park Avenue Tattoo
68 The Sonography Studio
69 Keith & Lux Maternity and Baby
70 International Market
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1	 Art SUX Gallery
2	 Albrecht Cycle Shop  
3	 Heart & Soul Treasures 

Flea Market  
4	 The Expansion Center
5	 Winnie’s  
6	 Ave Medical Laser Spa  
7	 BeSpoke Salon  
8	 Core Studio
9	 Thrive Wellness
10	 The Greatest Escape
11	 Erstwhile Studios
12	 Central Kitchen & Bath  
13	 International Market
14	 Siouxland Coin & Jewelry  
15	 Embody Physical Therapy & Yoga  
16	 Evolve Yoga & Wellness Center 

(Design West Building)
17	 Artifex Haus  
18	 Shechinah Salon  
19	 LaunchPAD Children’s 

Museum   
20	 Five Star Awards & More
21	 The Warp Zone

22	 Jaiders  
23	 Games King  
24	 HOM Furniture
25	 Hedquist Eye Care    
26	 Hydraulic Sales & Service 
27	 Head Rush Salon   
28	 Kaleidoscope Gift Shop  
29	 Knoepfler Chevrolet  
30	 Kum & Go  
31	 MOD House Interiors
32	 Mac’s Auto Repair  
33	 Maya Modification  
34	 Uprooted Hair Removal  
35	 3 Rivers Art Gallery  
36	 Office Elements
37	 Pure Bliss Salon  
38	 Hard Rock - Rock Shop  
39	 Romantix  
40	 Salmen Cycle Solutions 
41	 Classic Ink
42	 Pureform Reformer Studio    
43	 Sioux City Art Center  
44	 Rooted Boutique
45	 Sioux City Public Museum

46	 Speedy Lube  
47	 Studio 427  
48	 T&W Tire  
49	 The Cut Above   
50	 Granny’s Smoke Shop
51	 Leonor Beauty Salon
52	 The Whistle Stop Consignment 

Shop  
53	 Two Finches Spa 
54	 No Filter Aesthetics
55	 Grofin Aquatics  
56	 The Sonography Studio
57	 Walgreens  
58	 Farmer’s Market 

(May–October)  
59	 The Yoga College  
60	 Gallery 103 

61	 Denny Wilde’s Barber  
Styling Shoppe

62	 Park Avenue Tattoo
63	 LUXE Nails    
64	 CosmoProf   
65	 Vive Salon 
66	 Imports by Patricia 
67	 Keith & Lux Maternity and Baby
68	 Avery Brothers Sign Co.
69	 Addictive Tattoo & Hair
70	 Vangarde Arts
71	 Asawolf Viking Tattoo
72	 Wood’s Words
73	 The Suite Era
74	 Darling Decor
75	 712 Fit
76	 Haus of Ivory

	 Public Parking
	 Two Way Street
	 One Way Street

	 Trail
	 Skywalk Entrance
	 ATM
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